EVANSTON INVITE GIRLS RESULTS 2022

GIRLS

Isabell Salas
Hanmi Park
Jackie Simmons
Taylor Anderson
Norrah Nielsen
Hailee Ridenour
Kalli Fackrell
McKayla Berg
Jordyn Horsley
Glori Johnson
Jaelee Park
Michelle Jackson
Elyn Bowers
Madison Brown
Marlee Torres
Sheridan Coles
Taylor Jenny
Mylie Mele

Allie Sanchez
Kaylee Miller

School
GR
RS
S\
SV
S\
EV
EV
LY
S\
RS
RS
LY
PN
EV
EV
S\
GR
GR
EV
KM

Day 1
72
85
98
99
94
94
97
101
101
103
101
108
120
117
119
127
127
136
88
NS

Day 2
75
87
91
90
96
100
97
97
99
108
112
105
96
106
106
108
137
152

DNP
NS

TOTAL
147
172
189
189
190
194
194
198
200
211
213
213
216
223
225
235
264
288
NS
NS



